

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7&8 In Cont. Pet.(C) No. 344/1998 in SLP(Civil)No.20861/1997@@  
CC

M/S. DEVI CONSTRUCTION CO. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JILANI HOUSING & ANR. Respondent (s)

( For modification of Court's Order and impleadment )

Date : 15/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. MD Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. SD Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. MJ Paul, Adv.  
  
Mr. ER Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv.  
for Mr. PH Parekh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Let these applications be considered alongwith the  
contempt petition.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master