

(
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 344 OF 1998

ITEM NO. 62

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont.Petition (C) No. 344 of 1998 in SLP(Civil)No.20861 of 1997@@
CC

M/S. DEVI CONSTRUCTION CO. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JILANI HOUSING & ANR. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order and impleadment
with affidavit)
(For Final Disposal)

With
Cont.Pet.(Civil)No.418 of 2002 in Cont. Pet.(C)344 of 1998@@
CC
(For Prel.Hearing)

Date : 11/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. VA Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. MD Adkar, Adv.
Mr. SD Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. HN Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vinod Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. MJ Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
As prayed, one week time is granted to file counter
affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit be filed within another
three days. List on 22nd November, 2002.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. L. Goyal)
Assistant Registrar