

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont.Petition (C) No. 344 of 1998 in SLP(Civil)No.20861 of 1997@@
CC

M/S. DEVI CONSTRUCTION CO. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JILANI HOUSING & ANR. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order and impleadment
with affidavit)
(For Final Disposal)

With
Cont.Pet.(Civil)No.418 of 2002 in Cont. Pet.(C)344 of 1998@@
CC
(For Prel.Hearing)

Date : 22/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. SD Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. MJ Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
As prayed, adjourned for six weeks.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit may be filed.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master