

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 344/1998 IN S.L.P.(C) 20861/1997

M/S. DEVI CONSTRUCTION CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. JILANI HOUSING & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment with affidavit)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Makarand D Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Kishor, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh ,Adv

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It would be open to the petitioner to mention the matter before the Court

whenever alleged contemnor is traced out.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master